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Data Summary: FL-605

Number of Sheltered Persons in Families
Number of Unsheltered Persons in Families
Number of Sheltered Individuals
Number of Unsheltered Individuals
Total Homeless Persons
Number of Sheltered Families
Number of Unsheltered Families
Number of Total Families
Sheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Unsheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Total Chronically Homeless Individuals
Sheltered Veterans
Unsheltered Veterans
Total Veterans
Sheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Total Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)

Average Length of Time Homeless (days)

Rate People Return to Homelessness in 6 Months
Number of People who are Homeless for the First Time
Rate People Exit from ES, SH, TH, and RRH to PH
Rate People in PSH and OPH Retain or Exit to PH

Emergency Shelter (ES)

Transitional Housing (TH)
Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH)
Rapid Re-Housing (RRH)

Other Permanent Housing (OPH)

Continuum of Care (CoC)
Emergency Solutions Grants (ESG)
Youth Homelessness Demonstration Program (YHDP)

2014
139
130
510
817

1,596

48
36
84
70
291
361

2014
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2014
367
481
977
669

2014
$5,461,193
$478,676
N/A

2015
148
53
448
772
1,421
42
17
59
24
424
448
71
86
157
66
46
112

2015
102
3.6%
2117
66.2%
97.0%

2015
415
339

1,349
84

2015
$5,682,950
$522,853
N/A

West Palm Beach/Palm Beach County CoC

Point-In-Time Count Summary

2016
271
53
236
772
1,332
87
17
104
28
424
452
29
86
115
17
46
63

2017
300
26
226
1,055
1,607
93
8
101
18
234
252
39
26
65
36
63
99

2018
262
83
196
768
1,309
84
24
108
22
142
164
47
83
130
46
19
65

System Performance Measures Summary

2016
104
2.4%
1743
63.3%
93.7%

2017
89
8.1%
1672
66.9%
96.2%

2018
84
9.1%
1573
68.0%
95.1%

Housing Inventory Count Summary

2016
432
243

1,051
355

Award Summary

2016

$4,946,880
$517,694

2017
403
239
965
520

17

2017

$5,357,650
$519,046

2018
418
137

1,029
592
142

2018
$5,795,007
$524,079
$4,932,359

2017-18 Change

2017-18 Change
5
1%
-99
1.1%
-1.2%

2017-18 Change
5
-102
64
72
125

2017-18 Change
$437,357
$5,033

% Change
-13%
219%
-13%
-27%
-19%
-10%
200%

%
22%
-39%
-35%
21%
219%
100%
28%
-70%
-34%

% Change
-5.6%
N/A
-5.9%
N/A
N/A

% Change
4%
-43%
7%
14%
735%

% Change
8%
1%



